
VFWOC BOARD MEMBERS 
 

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD 

John Wiley 

Johnd1972.jw@gmail.com 

 

PRESIDENT 

Kari Pfeifer 
Kep380@gmail.com 

 

SR DIRECTOR 

Michael Milam 
fxemike@gmail.com 

 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Iris Foster-DeNieuwe 
ifoster@vfwoc.org 

 

TREASURER 

Pam Robinson 
probinson@vfwoc.org 

 

DIRECTORS 

Chris Haynes 

Chrisvfwdc IS@gmail.com 

 

James Hordinski 
jhordinski@gmail.com 

 

Tom Leininger 
tleininger@sigmarep.com 

 

Steven Atwood 

stevenatwood@hotmail.com 

 

Chris Cline 

chris@ohiolawyersgroup.com 

 

DIRECTOR/SECRETARY 

Steven Duncan 
sduncan24@gmail.com 

 

ADVISOR 

Colleen Wiley 
wileyvanwert@roadrunner.com 
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